McKinlay Saturday 9 September, 2017

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 YBD CONSTRUCTIONS Class B Handicap

800 metres

01

$7000

Bugsy Malone(Croydon Hampton)  Steven Galvin

09 Mr Rockard(Dawn Sanderson) 4 56.0

01:30PM

1 61.0 5 SOUTH32 OPEN Handicap

1200 metres $7000 04:30PM

02 Tidal Rip(Dawn Sanderson)
03 Denlago(Tanya Parry)

05 Messines Rose(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

08 Power Up(Jim Jackson)
09 Solo Mio(Tanya Parry)
10  Rubidus(Tanya Parry)

2 METAL CORP STEEL CHARTERS TOWERS Ratings 0

Handicap
1000 metres $7000

01 Cobungra Boy(Tanya Parry)
02 Zatochio(Tanya Parry)

05  Alluder(Jim Jackson)

06 More George(David Smith)
07 Tuning(Dawn Sanderson)
08 Flamingo Rose(Tanya Parry)

09 Rapid Qualo(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

3 FM GRADER HIRE Class 6 Plate
1000 metres $7000
01  World of Pain(Tanya Parry)

02 Rebel Rover(Kerry Krogh)

03 Head Dragon(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

04 Hi Mackay(Tanya Parry)
05 Cestos(Dawn Sanderson)

Matthew Hart
Dan Ballard
Darren Evans

Keith Ballard
Rachel Shred
Stanley Watkin

Rachel Shred
Dan Ballard
Keith Ballard
Steven Galvin
Matthew Hart
Stanley Watkin
Darren Evans

Rachel Shred
Steven Galvin
Darren Evans

Keith Ballard
Stanley Watkin

7
6
5

-50

02:15PM

H OO N W

03:00PM

4 JULIA CREEK TOP PUB Ratings Band 0 - 60 Handicap

1200 metres $7000

01 Bush Lawyer(Denise Ballard)

02  Noogoora Burr(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

03 Laredo Hussler(Tanya Parry)
04 Night Wolf(Tanya Parry)

07 Red Charmer(Grant Wiles)
08 Pearly Avenue(Tanya Parry)

Dan Ballard
Darren Evans

Stanley Watkin
Keith Ballard
Steven Galvin
Rachel Shred

03:45PM

c Ul = O

60.5
60.0
58.5

56.0
56.0
56.0

61.0
61.0
59.0
58.0
58.0
57.0
57.0

61.0
59.5
58.0

57.5
56.5

61.0
61.0

60.5
60.0
56.0
56.0

01 Five O'clock(Jim Jackson)
02 Travel in Style(Denise Ballard)
03 Holey Gadoley(Ray Hermann)
04 Admiral Ruff(Tanya Parry)
06 Lady Marmalade(Tanya Parry)

Dan Ballard
Keith Ballard
Darren Evans
Rachel Shred
Steven Galvin

5

A W = N

64.5
59.0
56.0
56.0
56.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




