McKinlay Saturday 9 September, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1	L YBD CONSTRUCTIONS Class E 800 metres \$		B Handicap \$7000		01:30PM	
	01	Bugsy Malone(Croydon Hampton)	Steven Galvin	1	61.0	
	02	Tidal Rip(Dawn Sanderson)	Matthew Hart	7	60.5	
	03	Denlago(Tanya Parry)	Dan Ballard	6	60.0	
	05	Messines Rose(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Darren Evans	5	58.5	
	08	Power Up(Jim Jackson)	Keith Ballard	2	56.0	
	09	Solo Mio(Tanya Parry)	Rachel Shred	3	56.0	
	10	Rubidus(Tanya Parry)	Stanley Watkin	4	56.0	

2 METAL CORP STEEL CHARTERS TOWERS Ratings 0 - 50 Handicap

1000 metres \$70		000		02:15PM	
01	Cobungra Boy(Tanya Parry)	Rachel Shred	2	61.0	
02	Zatochio(Tanya Parry)	Dan Ballard	1	61.0	
05	Alluder(Jim Jackson)	Keith Ballard	3	59.0	
06	More George(David Smith)	Steven Galvin	7	58.0	
07	Tuning(Dawn Sanderson)	Matthew Hart	5	58.0	
08	Flamingo Rose(Tanya Parry)	Stanley Watkin	6	57.0	
09	Rapid Qualo(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Darren Evans	4	57.0	

3 FM GRADER HIRE Class 6 Plate

100	0 metres \$70	00	03:	00PM
01	World of Pain(Tanya Parry)	Rachel Shred	1	61.0
02	Rebel Rover(Kerry Krogh)	Steven Galvin	4	59.5
03	Head Dragon(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Darren Evans	2	58.0
04	Hi Mackay(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	3	57.5
05	Cestos(Dawn Sanderson)	Stanley Watkin	5	56.5

4 JULIA CREEK TOP PUB Ratings Band 0 - 60 Handicap

120	0 metres \$7000)	03:	45PM
01	Bush Lawyer(Denise Ballard)	Dan Ballard	2	61.0
02	Noogoora Burr(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Darren Evans	3	61.0
03	Laredo Hussler(Tanya Parry)	Stanley Watkin	6	60.5
04	Night Wolf(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	1	60.0
07	Red Charmer(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin	5	56.0
08	Pearly Avenue(Tanya Parry)	Rachel Shred	8	56.0

09	Mr Rockard(Dawn Sanderson)		4	56.0
5 SOUTH32 OPEN Handicap 1200 metres \$7000 04:30PM				
01	Five O'clock(Jim Jackson)	Dan Ballard	5	64.5
02	Travel in Style(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	2	59.0
03	Holey Gadoley(Ray Hermann)	Darren Evans	1	56.0
04	Admiral Ruff(Tanya Parry)	Rachel Shred	3	56.0
06	Lady Marmalade(Tanya Parry)	Steven Galvin	6	56.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.